Name

ABBOTT,
ACKERMAN, DAVID
ALLAN, JOHN
ANDERSON, CHARLES
ARNOLD, EW
ARNOLD,JM
BARNARD, R C
BARNARD, RICHARD C
BARNES, ELI
BARRICK, DAVID
BARTENBACH, GEORGE
BEALL, ENOS
BELL,CH
BENTON, C S

BLISS, JH

BOCK,HH

BOEHL, J

BOGUE,

BONSEN BROTHERS
BRECKENRIDGE,
BRETT, JOHN

BRETT, JOHN

BRITT, JOHNR
BRUHUS, HENRY F D
BURG, JOHN W
BURGER,
CALDWELL, GEORGE H
CANNON, JAMES
CASIDAY,DR
CHESEBRO, EZRA
CLARK,JH

COOK, AARON
CORNELIUS, GEORGE
CORNIELIUS, GEORGE
CROCKER, DANIEL B
DENMAN, HENRY C
DENMAN, ZH
DEUEL, WILLIAM A
DODD, FW
DODD,RH

DODGE, FC
DODGE, G F
DONALDSON, JOHN S
Doniphan, town of
EGGE, HENRY
EGGERS BROTHERS
ENNIS, MARTIN
EVANS, FRED
EWING, JAMES
FULLER, WARD D
GARN, HENRY
GIDEON, WH

Page
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188

186d
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186d
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186d
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188
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186e
186e
186d
186d
186d
186d
186d
188

186e
188

186e
186d
186d
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186d
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186d
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186d
186d
186d
186d
189

186d
186d
186e
186d
186d
186d
186d
186d

Al
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GLADE, HENRY
GLANVILLE,RC
GOODMAN,
GOODRICH, JOEL P
GOODRICH, JOEL P
Grand Island, City of
GRAY, FRED W
GREGG, TJ
GRUNX, CARL
HAGGE, WILLIAM
HALD, HUGO
HALLE, TURNER
HANN, CHRIS
HARRISON, PETER
HARRISON, TOC
HAYES, JOHN D
HEDDE, FRED
HEDDE, FREDERICK
HEINTZ, PETER
HENRY, L
HENSLEY,JP
HOLLING, PETER
HOLLISTER,A G
HOLLISTER, W B
HOOPER, EDWARD
HOUCK, GW
HUGHS, I C

HURD, GILBERT
JACKSON, J
JACKSON, JAMES
JOEHNCK, HENRY
JOICE, JW

JONES, STEPHEN
JONES, WALTER W
JORDAN, J B
JUSTICE, EW
KELLEY,BB
KERNOHAN, JP
KILIAN, JOSEPH
KOEHLER, G
KOEHLER, GUSTAVE
KOENIG, HENRY A
KUNZ, EBERHART
LAMBERSON, CHARLES
LAMBERT, JOHN W
LANGAN, THOMAS
LEE, EDWIN S
LEE,M G

LEE, SETH
LEIB,EH
LINDEMANN, W
LUBS, HENRY
McCULLOCH,

186d
186d
186d
186d
186e
188

186d
188

188

186d
186d
188

188

186d
186d
186d
186d
186d
186d
186e
188

186d
186d
186d
186d
186d
186d
186e
186d
186d
186e
186d
186d
186e
186d
186d
186d
186d
186d
188

186d
186d
186e
186e
186d
186d
186e
186e
186e
186e
188

186d
186d



MEHAFFIE, J T
MENCK, CHRISTIAN H
MESERAULL, I L
MEVES, CD
MILLER, JACOB F
MITCHELL, WH
MITCHELL, WW
MOORE, W E
MYERS, JOHN
MYERS, L

NAGEL, THEODORE F
NELSON, P
NEVILLS, P
NEVILLS, PATRICK
NUNN, HENRY
O'CONNOR, JOHN
ODELL,LF
OEHLRICH, HUGO
ORCUTT, LS

OTT, C BOEHM
PALMER, GEORGE F
PALMER, HJ
PARTRIDGE, Z B
PEABODY, EL
PETERSON, S A
PLATT,WH
POWERS, JOHN H
REASE, JOSEPH T
REAUGH, SE

RIEF, CHARLES
ROACH, JOSEPH
ROESER, OSCAR
ROLLINS, L

ROSS, AB

ROUSE, G L
RUELBURG, CHARLES
SCHAUPP, J G
SCHLOTFELDT,
SCHULER,JD
SCHULLER,JD
SCUDDER BROTHERS
SEARS, FRANK
SHIMMER, MARTIN
SHOEMAKER, JACOB
SHULTZ,SS
SOLTENBERG, J
SPAULDING, EJ
SPEKER, WM
STELCK, MARX
STEVENSON, A L
STOLLEY, WILLIAM
STONE, A A
TAYLOR, FN
TENIK, LUCIUS E
THARP, F

THARP, W
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189
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188
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186d
186e
186e
186d
186d
189

189

A2

THOMAS, ISAAC
THORNE, AR
THORP, F
THORP, W
THORSPECKEN, A
THUMMEL, GH
VANTINE, D H
VanWASMER, CH
VASOLD, HERMAN
VIERIGG, HANS
VonWASMER, C H
WALLICHS, JOHN
WALLICKS, JOHN
WASHBURN, CD M
WASMER, CHARLES
WELLES, HB
WEST,

WEST, WH
WESTHEIMER, F
WESTHEIMER, S
WIEBE, CHARLES A
WIEBE, FRED A
WIESE, HANS
WILGOCKI, AF
WILLIAMS, JAMES
WOLBACH, SN
Wood River, town of
WRAGE, HANS
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188
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